Attendance Study

Elementary Daily Averages

Day of the week
Monday Attendance
Tuesday Attendance

Wednesday Attendance
Thursday Attendance
Friday Attendance

Junior High Daily Averages

Day of the week
Monday Attendance
Tuesday Attendance
Wednesday Attendance
Thursday Attendance
Frniday Attendance

High School Daily Averages

Day of the week
Monday Attendance
Tuesday Attendance

Wednesday Attendance
Thursday Attendance
Friday Attendance

%a
94.6618
85.1157
95.0347
94.9243
94.0457

Yo
94.5052
95.8814
96.0944
85.7117
95.7980

Yo
92.4061
94.1097
94.0283
24.0757
94.0250



